
HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. 

 

 
 

HITES/PCD/NCI-AIIMS/36/Amdt.4/18-19 dated 27.12.2018                                                            Page 1 of 1 
 
 

 

Amendment No. 4 

27.12.2018 

Sub: Amendment to the Bidding Document 
 

Ref.: Notice Inviting Bid ref. HITES/PCD/NCI-AIIMS/36/18-19 dated 26.09.2018 

read with its Amendment no. 1, 2 & 3 dated 19.11.18, 06.12.2018 & 

11.12.2018 respectively. 

 

The following changes have been authorised and are being incorporated in the above 

referred Bidding Document.         

 
SECTION - VII 

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION AND GENERAL POINTS 
 

A.  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION: 
 

Item No. 2 (Rfx/ Event number 3000003420) 
 

IORT Machine (Electron Based) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Ref. to the Bidding 
Document 

Existing Tender Specification Amended as 

1 Point 3 page 63 read with 
Amendment No. 3 dated 
11.12.2018 

Vendor should be responsible to 
integrate with existing IORT TPS in 
the department 

Deleted 

 

All other contents of the Bidding Document including terms & conditions remain 

unaltered. 

 


